DATE: November 17,2020
TO: Board of Supervisors

RE: Schedule of Proposed Grant Recipients

The tables below are recommendations from District 5 submitted for the San Diego County Small
Business Stimulus Program Budget (Org 31590).

Table 1 indicates those businesses approved for cancellation and reallocation.

Table 2 indicates those businesses approved for funding.

Table 1
Recommendation | Organization Name Cancelled Amount

1 Cary Micheal Vanettes $4,853
2 PLCK UNITED, INC. $10,171
3 Vera's Hair Salon $7,441

| Unitarian Universalist Refugee and Immigrant

'. 4 Services and Education $ 1,000

! 5 KL Painting, Inc $4,853

l 6 CHAPARRAL HONEY, INC. $4,853
7 PeoplePlus Inc $4,853
8 Apotheque Lifestyle Spa $4,853
9 Japan Karate-Do Organization $8,793

{ 10 Masagewen,LP $5,441
11 NC GARCIA Inc. $10,171
12 FlightMedx, Inc. $4,853
13 Fix a gadget $1,000
14 Oohlala Inc $4,853
15 Lu's Japanese Cars Specialists $4,853

L TOTAL $82,841




Table 2

Recommendation
1
2

10

11

12

13
14
15

Organization Name
California Bodies, LLC.

Dean Fauce Chiropractic,
Incorporated

ELECTRIC STRIDE, INC

G & W Truck & SUV
Accessories

Golden West Energy

GraphicGirl LLC
Newport Investments

Rich Sax Band

San Diego County Music
Exchange Inc.

Support The Enlisted
Project, Inc.

TAMARACK PETROLEUM
INC

The Estate Planning &
Legacy Law Center

The French Delights LLC
Zen Oceanside

Zoie Corporation

Purpose
PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Invoices

Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities;
Technology; Marketing

Payroll; PPE; Business Activities; Invoices

Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Marketing;
Invoices; Cleaning

Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities;
Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning; Training;
Reopening Assessment

Rent/Mortgage; Marketing
Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Cleaning

Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Business Activities;
Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning; Training;
Reopening Assessment

Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Technology; Marketing;
Invoices; Cleaning; Reopening Assessment

Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Cleaning
Payroll; PPE
Rent/Mortgage; Invoices

Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices
Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Invoices; Cleaning

Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Technology; Marketing;
Invoices; Training

TOTAL

Respectfully submitted,

JIM DESMOND
Vice-Chairman, 5% District

Allocation
$8,793
$4,853

$4,853
$4,853

$4,853

$4,853

$4,853

$4,853

$4,853

$4,853

$2,130

$4,853

$9,054
$4,853
$9,481

$82,841



