DATE: November 17, 2020

TO: Board of Supervisors

RE: Schedule of Proposed Grant Recipients

The tables below are recommendations from District 5 submitted for the San Diego County Small Business Stimulus Program Budget (Org 31590).

Table 1 indicates those businesses approved for cancellation and reallocation.

Table 2 indicates those businesses approved for funding.

Table 1

Recommendation	Organization Name	Cancelled Amount
1	Cary Micheal Vanettes	\$ 4,853
2	PLCK UNITED, INC.	\$ 10,171
3	Vera's Hair Salon	\$ 7,441
4	Unitarian Universalist Refugee and Immigrant Services and Education	\$ 1,000
5	KL Painting, Inc	\$ 4,853
6	CHAPARRAL HONEY, INC.	\$ 4,853
7	PeoplePlus Inc	\$ 4,853
8	Apotheque Lifestyle Spa	\$ 4,853
9	Japan Karate-Do Organization	\$ 8,793
10	Masagewen,LP	\$ 5,441
11	NC GARCIA Inc.	\$ 10,171
12	FlightMedx, Inc.	\$ 4,853
13	Fix a gadget	\$ 1,000
14	Oohlala Inc	\$ 4,853
15	Lu's Japanese Cars Specialists	\$ 4,853
	TOTAL	\$82,841

Table 2

Recommendation	Organization Name	Purpose	Allocation
1	California Bodies,LLC.	PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Invoices	\$8,793
2	Dean Fauce Chiropractic, Incorporated	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Technology; Marketing	\$4,853
3	ELECTRIC STRIDE, INC	Payroll; PPE; Business Activities; Invoices	\$4,853
4	G & W Truck & SUV Accessories	Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning	\$4,853
5	Golden West Energy	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning; Training; Reopening Assessment	\$4,853
6	GraphicGirl LLC	Rent/Mortgage; Marketing	\$4,853
7	Newport Investments	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Cleaning	\$4,853
8	Rich Sax Band	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Business Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning; Training; Reopening Assessment	\$4,853
9	San Diego County Music Exchange Inc.	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning; Reopening Assessment	\$4,853
10	Support The Enlisted Project, Inc.	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Cleaning	\$4,853
11	TAMARACK PETROLEUM INC	Payroll; PPE	\$2,130
12	The Estate Planning & Legacy Law Center	Rent/Mortgage; Invoices	\$4,853
13	The French Delights LLC	Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices	\$9,054
14	Zen Oceanside	Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Invoices; Cleaning	\$4,853
15	Zoie Corporation	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Training	\$9,481
		TOTAL	\$82,841

Respectfully submitted,

ЛМ DESMOND Vice-Chairman, 5th District